Auc/e-Waste/IT/FTR-MEGIll2024l ?lq
: 30 days period after published

: To be communicated separately.

Office ofthe lnspector General
FTR HQ BSF Meghalaya,
Shillong, Umpling, East
Klasi Hills Meghalaya-793006, INDIA
Ph- 0364-295 l0 t 6/18

:Nil

: Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand) only
(DD/Bank Cheque)

: Within thee weeks after publishing of
Tender notice

v) Tcndcr fcc

vi) EMD (2%)

vii) Pre-bid meeting / date of
Inspection

B, Contact person : DC(Comn & IT) FTR HQ BSF Meghalaya

Shillong, Umpling, East Khasi Hills
Meghalaya-793006, INDIA

[...]

favour of Inspector General, FTR HQ BSF Meghalaya, Shillong Umpling' East Khasi Hills

Meghalaya-793006, India, within 7 (Seven) days after confirmation, falling which the offer

will be cancelled and EMD shall forfeited.

vi) Eamest Mon€y Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand) only must

accompany with each quotation. This shall be in the Demand Draft / BC ofany Nationalized

/ Scheduled Bank drawn in favour of lnspector General, FTR HQ BSF Meghalaya, Shillong

Umpling, East Khasi Hills Meghalaya-793006, India without which the tender shall bc